MULTI CELL DOWNLIGHT
DLMC45-2-6W
• Low glare, high lumen efficiency down light.
• Remote flicker free driver with dimming & control
options available.
• Range of sizes & configurations available in product
family.
Technical specifications are subject to change without notice. Document V1.0 10/23 powercraft.com.au
Product Information Dimensions
87mm
58mm
Cutout 68x37mm
76mm
45mm
Quality s'steel spring clips for seamless installation
Matthew Wade
Line
Matthew Wade
Line
Matthew Wade
Line
Matthew Wade
Line
Matthew Wade
Line
Matthew Wade
Line